

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14050-14055/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/05/2008 in CW No. 17074/2006 & CW No. 17325/2006 & CW No. 17326/2006 & CW No. 17327/2006 & CW No. 17328/2006 & CW No. 18223/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BARKHYA KHANNA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 26/05/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List along with SLP(C) Nos. 14096 to 14102 of 2008 on  
May 28, 2008.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master