

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14050-14055/2008

BARKHYA KHANNA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14096-14102 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 14402 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 14404 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 14405 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 14406 of 2008

Date: 29/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P. BHADRAN)

Registrar

AK