

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14096-14102/2008
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14850/2008

K.K.GUPTA & ORS./LAXMAN GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for extension of time)

Date: 21/05/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25th May, 2009.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER